• For Emergency Rescue Equipment used by forestry and other
emergency services
• Powered by a Solo two stroke, 2.4 HP / 42 cc engine
• Nikasil cylinder wall for extended wear and low maintenance
• All position .. will operate on any slope
• Unique clutch feature
• Decompression switch for super easy starting
• Detachable (bolt-on) foam-compatible single-stage  pump end

• The pump must have a detachable (bolt-on)
foam-compatible single-stage pump end
• The pump must have an integral fuel tank that provides
approximately 40 minutes run time
• When requested, the pump must also have a remote
fuel (RFT) connection.
• The remote fuel options must be available for Chrysler,
Mercury or SAE style fuel connections
• When requested, the pump must be equipped with an
electronic over-speed protection cut-out switch
• The pump must be equipped with an electronic ignition
• The pump must not weigh more than 17.4 lbs / 7.9 kg
• The engine cylinder walls must be Nikasil treated
• The pump must have minimum fl ow and pressures as
shown in the performance chart on the opposite page
71WICK100G WICK®100G (Without Remote fuel Option)
71WICK100GB WICK®100G (With Vibration Pads)
71WICK100G-CO WICK® 100G (with electronic C/O)
71WICK100G-RFT WICK® 100G (Remote Fuel Kit Mercury model)
71WICK100G-RFTC WICK® 100G (Remote Fuel Kit Chrysler model)
71WICK100GB-RFT WICK® 100G (Remote Fuel Kit Mercury model with
Vibration Pads)
71WICK100GB-RFTCO WICK® 100G (Remote Fuel Kit Mercury model with
vibration pads and electronic C/O)
71WICK100G-RFTCO WICK® 100G (Remote Fuel Kit Mercury model with
electronic C/O)
71WICK100G-RFTCCO WICK® 100G (Remote Fuel Kit Chrysler model with
electronic C/O)
71WICK100G-RFTUSDA WICK® 100G USDA model (Remote Fuel Kit)
71WICK100G-RFTUSCO WICK® 100G USDA model (Remote Fuel Kit with
electronic C/O)
71WICK100G-RFT-Y WICK® 100G Yamaha model (Remote Fuel Kit)
A 71W25-HPACK Back board for carrying
B 70FLPFT5 Fuel Tank .. 6.6 US Gal. / 25 Liters *
C 70FLPFL-M Mercury fuel line
D 71W11-RFTKIT Remote fuel kit for WICK 100G™ fi  re pump

D1 70FLHPPQC Hand Primer QC
D2 70FLHPPPS Hand Primer NPSH
D3 70FLHPPNH Hand Primer NH
E 70FL15TPPS Thread protector 1 ½” / 38mm
E 70FL20TPPS Thread protector 2” / 51mm
E 6124NM24PF Adaptor .. 1 ½” / 38mm NH Male x 1 ½” / 38mm NPSH
Female
F 71W37-SPKARR Spark Arrestor
G 70FL20DLPS10 Draftlite HP suction hose..2”/51mm x 10’/3M c/w NPSH *
H 70FLFV2PF Foot Valve / Strainer 2”/51mm NPSH Female *
* See website for complete listing of accessory and related products
Bid Specifi cation
WICK 250 2 STROKE 3 STAGE FIRE PUMP
OPTIONAL
Part#                            Description
71WICK250-AC WICK® 250 Fire Pump - Chrysler connection
71WICK250-MAC              WICK® 250 Fire Pump - Mercury connection
71WICK250-MAQC WICK® 250  Fire Pump - Mercury connection (low tone
muffl   er model)
71WICK250-SAEA WICK® 250  Fire Pump - SAE connection - c/w Spark
Arrestor
WICK® 250
A B
C1

D1 70FLHPPQC Hand Primer QC
D2 70FLHPPPS Hand Primer NPSH
D2 70FLHPPNH Hand Primer NH
E 70FL15TPPS Thread protector 1 ½” / 38mm
E 70FL20TPPS  Thread protector 2” / 51mm
E 6124NM24PF Adaptor .. 1 ½” / 38mm NH Male x 1 ½” / 38mm NPSH
Female
F 71W37-SPKARR Spark Arrestor
G 70FL20DLPS10 Draftlite HP suction hose .. 2”/51mm x 10’/3M c/w NPSH *
H 70FLFV2PF Foot Valve / Strainer 2”/51mm NPSH Female *
* See website for complete listing of accessory and related products
Bid Specifi cation
WICK 375 - 2 STROKE 4 STAGE FIRE PUMP
OPTIONAL
Part# Description
71WICK375-A WICK® 375 Fire Pump - Mercury fuel connection
71WICK375-C  WICK®  375  Fire Pump - Chrysler fuel connection
71WICK375-SAE WICK®  375  Fire Pump - SEA fuel connection
71WICK375-Y   WICK®  375  Fire Pump - Yamaha fuel connection
71WICK375-YNZ WICK® 375 Fire Pump - Yamaha fuel connection (New
Zealand) incl Heat Shield & Spark arrestor
71WICK375-USDA WICK® 375 Fire Pump - USDA
71WICK375-ASWD WICK® 375 Fire Pump - Mercury fuel connection /
Special Sweden
WICK® 375
A B
F C1